阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描
  叙上的差异，建议读者做出适当判断。  叙上的差异，建议读者做出适当判断。
4.如需与我们联系，请发邮件到marketing@iczoom.com，主题请标有“数据手册”字样。
1. The datasheets and other product information on the site are all from network ref-
erence or other public materials, and the copyright belongs to the original author and
original published source. If readers and copyright owners have any objections,
please contact us and we will deal with it in a timely manner.
2. The Chinese datasheets provided on the website is a Chinese translation of the En-
glish datasheets. Its purpose is for reader’s learning exchange only and do not in-
volve commercial purposes. The translation cannot be automatically updated with
the original manuscript, and there may also be improper translations. Readers are
advised to use the English manuscript as a reference for more accurate information.
3. All product information provided on the website refer to solutions from manufac-
turers’ technical support or users the contents may have differences in description,
and readers are advised to take the original article as the standard.
4. If you have any questions, please contact us at marketing@iczoom.com and mark
the subject with “Datasheets”.
Read Statement
G11
For Technical Assistance, call: 888-506-5400, Ext. 8287 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for International Directory)
PAN-WAY ™ SURFACE RACEWAY SYSTEM
Snap-On Faceplate Pre-Cut Covers (for Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates)
            T130 Hanging Device Bracket & Molded Covers (for T130 Size Raceway ONLY)
K1 K2
K3
◆◆◆◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electric Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION :
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
Part
Number Description Color◆◆◆◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Hanging Device Bracket
T130DB-X Used to quickly mount NEMA standard electrical
receptacles (including GFCI) in T130 Raceway. Must
be used with appropriate T130 Molded Cover.
Lt.  Gray
ONLY
10 pcs. 100
pcs.
“Gangable” Device Bracket
T130DBD-X Two (2) “Gangable” Device Brackets can be
interlocked to mount multiple electrical and/or data
devices in T130 base in multi-channel applications.
Lt.  Gray
ONLY
10 pcs. 100
pcs.
Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130DMCIW Covers NEMA standard 106 duplex electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Double Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130DMC2IW Covers 2 NEMA standard 106 duplex electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130RMCIW Covers NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover. For use with T130DBD-X and TD688 divider
wall.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Double Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130RMC2IW Covers 2 NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover. For use with T130DBD-X and TD688 divider
wall.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
T130DMC
T130RMC
NEW!
NEW!
T130DB-X
Cover Lengths = 4.92" (125mm)
◆◆◆◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electr ic Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
Part
Number
Part
Number Colors ◆◆◆◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
T130 T170
Pre-Cut Cover for One Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplate
T130K1IW T170K1IW Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Pre-Cut Cover for Two Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates
T130K2IW T170K2IW Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Pre-Cut Cover for Three Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates
T170K3IW Off White 10 pc. 1 pcs.
Pre-cut cover for use with Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates. Use with two Cover Couplers
shown on page G10.
T130DBD-X
T130DMC2
NEW!
T130RMC2
NEW!
Cutout Dimensions:
2.670" to 2.750"
(60.1mm to 72.4mm)
1.345" to 1.405"
(34.2mm to 35.7mm)
Maximum Panel Thickness: .090" (2.29mm)
NOTE: Can also be used for
Communication Module Frames
G12
For Technical Assistance, call: 888-506-5400, Ext. 8287 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for International Directory)
PAN-WAY ™ SURFACE RACEWAY SYSTEM
T130LMC T130TMC
T130TDMC T130TRMC
           T130 Hanging Device Bracket & Molded Covers (cont.) (for T130 Size Raceway ONLY)
◆◆◆◆  All parts listed in Off White ( IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electr ic Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
* Modules are not available from Panduit.
Part
Number Description Color◆◆◆◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Twist Lock Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130LMCIW Covers NEMA standard twist lock electrical devices.
Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Communications Device Molded Cover
T130TMCIW Provides proper sized opening to accept Snap-On
Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pcs. 10 pcs.
Communications and Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130TDMCIW Covers NEMA standard duplex electrical devices and
provides proper sized opening to accept
Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Communications and Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130TRMCIW Covers NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices and provides proper sized opening to accept
Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
45X45 Device Cover (Accepts standard 45X45 modules*)
T130FFMCIW Four 45X45mm devices snap into cover. Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
T130FFMC
NEW!
45x45 Modules (French) shown in
T130FFMC.*